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We wanted to know...
We surveyed respondents across many partner types and roles, and asked:

How do  
partners 

create a great 
customer 

experience?

1
How do  

vendors create 
a great partner 

experience?

2
How does  

a great partner 
experience 
influence a 

great customer 
experience?

3
How does  

that generate 
growth and 

revenue?

4

Rate how customers benefit from a strong partner 
experience? ?In your experience, what roles do your partners play 

in the customers’ journey? Check all that apply. ?
Customers Benefit from a 
Strong Partner Experience

It was very clear from the responses we received that 
participants believe customers benefit from a positive 
partner experience. Here the responses are stack-ranked by 
degree of impact. Most notably, “Customers realize better 
business outcomes” rose to the top. Nearly 100 percent 
(97.3%) of respondents agreed or strongly agreed with this 
statement. This is ultimately what customers are buying and 
what smart vendors are selling!

Partner Role in the  
Customer Journey

87%Identify the opportunity

70%

61%

66%

Provide business strategy or transformation 
consulting/advisory services

72%

59%

58%

63%

72%

54%

49%

32%

4%
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Transact and contract the opportunity

Provide integration or professional services

Provide ongoing customer success services 
such as user training, upsell/cross-sell

Other (please specify)

Identify and engage key decision makers

Create customer value proposition or 
business case

Advise on product or solution selection

Augment the sale with complementary 
technology or IP

Implement the product

Provide managed services for the solutions 
you jointly deliver or sell

Track customer business outcomes and ROI
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Strongly Agree Agree Neither Disagree Strongly Disagree

Customers 
realize better 

business 
outcomes

Customers 
benefit from 
working with 
partners with 
deep industry 

expertise

Customers 
benefit 

from a more 
complete 

solution for 
their problem

Customers 
experience 
better post-
sale support 
and services

Customers 
benefit from 
working with 

partners 
who have 

certifications 
and 

specialization

Customers 
want to know 
that partners 
have a strong 
relationship 
with their 

suppliers and 
vendors
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1. Customer experience cannot be decoupled from partners.

2. Partners engage along the entire customer journey.

3. Customers are realizing better outcomes through partners.

4. Enablement and specialization underlie the customer experience.

5. Partner post-sales engagement and enrichment enable retention.

6. Relationships matter.

7.	 Current	CX	and	PX	metrics	aren’t	correlated	and	aren’t	sufficient.

Key Highlights of Our Research

In your opinion, how much of your customers’ 
experience is influenced by a relationship with  
a partner? ?In your opinion, which benefits impact a partner’s 

ability to deliver a compelling customer experience 
the most? Pick the top five.?

78% of Respondents State That 
Partners Influence the Customer’s 
Experience “a Lot” to “a Great Deal”

Partner Influence on Customer Experience

A moderate 
amount

A great deal A lot

42% 36%

16% 5% 1%

A little None at all

Partner Benefits That Impact 
Customer Experience

Sales training and enablement

Recognition for vertical industry expertise i.e. 
financial services, government, etc.

Technical training and enablement

Collaborative selling or co-sales assistance

Partner manager or channel account manager

Technical mentoring or shadowing

Professional certifications

Partner marketing tools and systems

Joint quarterly business reviews

Performance incentives

Customer/prospect lead sharing

Marketing funds

Partner advisory councils

Professional services subcontracting

Other (please specify)

Specializations or competencies in solutions

Partner onboarding

Marketing enablement

90%68%45%23%0%

82%

70%

58%

46%

45%

37%

34%

29%

28%

25%

25%

24%

22%

17%
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Buy the e-book to learn more about the complete findings

Visit www.strategic-alliances.org/pxcx for more information and to purchase today!
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Call to Action

1. Think ecosystem. Break	out	of	the	“sell	through”	
mode and expand partner types. Customer experience 
is increasingly delivered through an ecosystem. 

2. Map your customer journey with partner 
touch points; include your existing partners and  
other partner types outside your silo.

3. Enable each touch point. Ask how are you 
enabling and supporting your partners at each  
touch point? 

4. Build relationships through thoughtful human 
interaction and application of digital platforms. 

5. Measure partner impact on customer 
experience. Look to innovations that enable 
measuring, monitoring, and managing. 

6. Make gaining visible executive sponsorship 
for PX a priority, delivered through all aspects of  
the organization; this will drive the PX through to CX  
and revenue!  


